Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Markov - (1101750) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
26.00 520
26.14 511
26.39 497
26.60 485
26.73 478
26.75 477
26.84 472
26.97 466
26.97 466
27.01 463
27.16 456
27.22 453
27.40 444
27.57 436
27.84 423
27.88 421
27.92 420
28.30 4083
28.32 402
28.65 388
28.99 375
29.25 365
30.20 331
30.86 311
31.57 290
31.71 286
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Date

29/06/19
15/02/20
05/05/19
26/05/18
29/07/19
21/04/19
15/04/18
30/06/18
24/03/19
27/01/18
05/11/17
06/05/18
27/01/18
24/02/18
19/11/17
07/10/17
27/05/17
13/05/17
16/04/17
16/04/17
25/03/17
28/01/17
07/05/16
17/07/16
04/04/15
30/05/15

44mnTHE

Meet

Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Luton April Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

London Regional Championships

Venue

Luton

London
London Aquatics Cnt
London
Swansea
Luton

Luton
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Wycombe
London
London
Stratford
London
Aldershot
Hengrove
Sheffield
London
Stratford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace

London

Admvalonas

Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
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Level

3
1
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33.37 246 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Camden Swiss 1
34.07 231 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Camden Swiss 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
26.14 511 H 15/02/20  The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Camden Swiss 1
26.73 478 H 29/07/19  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea 1
26.00 520 H 29/06/19 Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet Luton Camden Swiss 3
26.39 497 H 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt 1
26.75 477 H 21/04/19  Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Camden Swiss 1
26.97 466 F 24/03/19  Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Camden Swiss 1
26.97 466 F 30/06/18  Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler Hengrove Leisure Cen Camden Swiss 1
26.60 485 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Camden Swiss 1
27.22 453 H 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Camden Swiss 1
26.84 472 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Camden Swiss 1
27.57 436 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Camden Swiss 3
27.01 463 F 27/01/18  MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Camden Swiss 1
27.40 444 H 27/01/18  MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Camden Swiss 1
27.84 423 F 19/11/17  Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Camden Swiss 1
27.16 456 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Camden Swiss 1
27.88 421 H 07/10/117 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Camden Swiss 1
27.92 420 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Camden Swiss 1
28.30 403 H 13/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Camden Swiss 1
28.32 402 F 16/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 1
28.65 388 H 16/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 1
28.99 375 H 25/03/17  MCASA Open Meet London Camden Swiss 1
29.25 365 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Camden Swiss 1
30.86 311 F 17/07/16  Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 3
30.20 331 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Camden Swiss 1
31.88 282 H 11/07/15  Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot Camden Swiss 3
31.71 286 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London Camden Swiss 1
31.57 290 H 04/04/15  Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace Camden Swiss 1
33.37 246 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Camden Swiss 1
34.07 231 F 20/04/14  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Camden Swiss 1
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